1
SFP+ 10G Cisco Compatible
Direct Attach Copper Passive Cables
Regional Availability — Global
SFP+ 10G Cisco Compatible Direct Attach Copper Passive Cables - Global
Cisco Compatible SFP+ cables from Siemon were developed specifically as a cost-effective and lower-power alternative
to optical modules for short reach links in high-speed interconnect applications such as top-of-rack switching to server
connections used in Cloud computing. The assemblies support data transfer rates up to 10GbE, meeting or exceeding

SCAN TO DOWNLOAD
SPEC SHEET
Ordering Information
Part Number – Black Part Number – Colored Length Gauge
SFPH10GB0.5M01L SFPH10GB0.5M(XX)L 0.5m (1.6 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB1.0M01L SFPH10GB1.0M(XX)L 1m (3.3 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB1.5M01L SFPH10GB1.5M(XX)L 1.5m (4.9 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB2.0M01L  SFPH10GB2.0M(XX)L 2m (6.6 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB2.5M01L SFPH10GB2.5M(XX)L 2.5m (8.2 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB3.0M01L SFPH10GB3.0M(XX)L 3m (9.8 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB3.5M01L SFPH10GB3.5M(XX)L 3.5m (11.5 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB4.0M01L SFPH10GB4.0M(XX)L 4m (13.1 ft.) 30 AWG
SFPH10GB5.0M01L SFPH10GB5.0M(XX)L 5m (16.4 ft.) 30 AWG
Use (XX) to specify color: 02 = White, 03 = Red, 06 = Blue
Color-Coded Cable Clips
Our color-coded cable clips are designed to be highly visible, have a secure fit to the cable and easily field attachable to Siemon SFP+ cables. With 8 available colors to choose
from, these color-coded cable clips provide Data Center Administrators the ability to customize their cables to clearly differentiate and identify various networks.